
Ordered by:

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Quantity Price Total Tartan Code Tartan Name
$35.00
$40.00
$49.00

Bowtie self-tie $45.00
$47.00
$62.00
$32.00
$53.00
$67.00
$95.00

$115.00
$57.00

Lady's Tam satin lined with stretch headband $47.00
$14.00

Specify Size: ________________ $49.00
Specify Size: ________________ $160.00

Method of Payment: For Office Use Only
Check _________
Amount _________
Date _________
Online _________

Total Number of Items Ordered

A kilt generally uses a heavier weight wool than the items listed above.

Total Cost of Items Ordered

Cummberbund       Specify Waist Size: ________________

Headsquare Scarf 28" x 28"
Fitted Flat Cap 4 sizes, S, M, L, XL        
Waistcoat (VEST) Specify chest and nape of neck to 

Cost of making an 8 yard formal kilt is $400.

Serape (shawl with contoured neckline)

First (Scots) Presbyterian Church                            All Other Tartans Merchandise Order Form

Item Description
Necktie 57"x4" blade
Necktie x-Long 60"x4" blade
Bowtie pre-tied with adjustable plastic neckband

Scarf 11" x 59" includes 1.5" fringe and hemmed
Sash 11" x 89" includes 3" fringe and hemmed
Sash with Mini Rosette 44" x 4-3/4"
Infinity Scarf 72" x 6"
Stole 69" x 27" includes 3" fringe on short edges and 3/4" on long edges
Shawl 58" x 58" fringed on 4 sides

Please specify the NAME of the tartan and the number code to signify (A) Ancient; (M) Modern; or (W) Weathered as needed. 
All items are made from springweight worsted wool (500 Tartans).


