First (Scots) Presbyterian Church	All Other Tartans Merchandise Order Form					
Ordered by:						
Name:						
Phone:						
Email:						
EHIAH:		_				
Please specify the NAME of the tartan and the number code to	signify (A) Ancient; (M) Modern; or (W) Weathered as neede	d.				
All items are made from springweight worsted wool (500 Tartan						
Item Description		Quantity	Price	Total	Tartan Code	Tartan Name
Necktie 57"x4" blade			\$35.00			
Necktie x-Long 60"x4" blade			\$40.00			
Bowtie pre-tied with adjustable plastic neckband			\$49.00			
Bowtie self-tie			\$45.00			
Scarf 11" x 59" includes 1.5" fringe and hemmed			\$47.00			
Sash 11" x 89" includes 3" fringe and hemmed			\$62.00			
Sash with Mini Rosette 44" x 4-3/4"			\$32.00			
Infinity Scarf 72" x 6"			\$53.00			
Stole 69" x 27" includes 3" fringe on short edges and 3/4" on long edges			\$67.00			
Shawl 58" x 58" fringed on 4 sides			\$95.00			
Serape (shawl with contoured neckline)			\$115.00			
Cummberbund Specify Waist Size:			\$57.00			
Lady's Tam satin lined with stretch headband			\$47.00			
Headsquare Scarf 28" x 28"			\$14.00			
Fitted Flat Cap 4 sizes, S, M, L, XL	Specify Size:		\$49.00			
Waistcoat (VEST) Specify chest and nape of neck to	Specify Size:		\$160.00			
Cost of making an 8 yard formal kilt is \$400.						
A kilt generally uses a heavier weight wool than the items listed above						
Total Number of Items Ordered						
Total Number of	items ordered					
	Total Cost of Items Ordered				7	
Method of Payment: For Office Use Only						
Check						
Amount						
Date						
Online						